Position

Director Of Child Support
Services

Child Support Attorney V
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV

Child Support Program
Manager

Business Services Manager
Supervising Child Support Off
Supervising Child Support Off
Supervising Child Support Off
Senior Child Support Officer
Senior Child Support Officer

Administrative Services An-
Infosys

Supervising Child Support Off
Senior Child Support Officer
Senior Child Support Officer
Senior Child Support Officer
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Total Wages

$190,721

$176,942
$161,800
$158,671
$117,112

$115,775
$86,436
$86,241
$84,614
$77,258
$75,556
$74,066

$73,208
$62,822
$60,445
$58,083
$58,080
$56,684
$55,485
$55,363
$54,480
$54,479
$54,479
$54,231
$54,114
$54,062
$54,032
$53,682

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35.364

$35,375
$30,448
$29,705
$21,577

$21,778
$14,565
$14,933
$14,269
$16,629
$14,648
$23,990

$23,778
$13,217
$28,570
$28,028
$12,159
$11,948
$11,580
$27,277
$19,769
$31,706
$27,230
$31,501
$31,722
$27,138
$19,519
$31,530



Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Senior Child Support Officer
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer |

Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer |

Child Support Officer |

Child Support Assistant
Child Support Assistant
Child Support Assistant
Administrative Clerk Il
Senior Child Support Officer
Child Support Assistant
Child Support Assistant

Da Enforcement Officer - Extra
Help

Support Services Supervisor
Child Support Officer Il

Da Enforcement Officer - Extra
Help

Administrative Clerk | - Extra
Help

Child Support Officer Il

Administrative Clerk | - Extra
Help

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$53,466
$53,009
$52,213
$52,044
$50,364
$49,489
$49,284
$46,793
$45,685
$45,615
$40,857
$39,417
$38,859
$35,592
$34,448
$29,151
$27,695
$21,500

$19,558
$16,262
$11,842

$4,511

$2,112
$1,030

$29,646
$19,291
$26,573
$26,537
$29,647
$30,548
$10,310
$17,907
$25,221
$9,330
$16,579
$16,882
$28,074
$15,407
$5,836
$17,448
$25,542
$0

$2,605
$8,174
$0

$0

$171
$0



