Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Child Support Services		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$190,721	\$35,364
Child Support Attorney V		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$176,942	\$35,375
Child Support Attorney IV		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$161,800	\$30,448
Child Support Attorney IV		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$158,671	\$29,705
Child Support Program Manager		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$117,112	\$21,577
Business Services Manager		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$115,775	\$21,778
Supervising Child Support Off		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$86,436	\$14,565
Supervising Child Support Off		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$86,241	\$14,933
Supervising Child Support Off		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$84,614	\$14,269
Senior Child Support Officer		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$77,258	\$16,629
Senior Child Support Officer		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$75,556	\$14,648
Administrative Services An- Infosys		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$74,066	\$23,990
Supervising Child Support Off		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$73,208	\$23,778
Senior Child Support Officer		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$62,822	\$13,217
Senior Child Support Officer		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$60,445	\$28,570
Senior Child Support Officer		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$58,083	\$28,028
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$58,080	\$12,159
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$56,684	\$11,948
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$55,485	\$11,580
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$55,363	\$27,277
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$54,480	\$19,769
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$54,479	\$31,706
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$54,479	\$27,230
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$54,231	\$31,501
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$54,114	\$31,722
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$54,062	\$27,138
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$54,032	\$19,519
Child Support Officer II		Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$53,682	\$31,530

Child Support Officer II	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$53,466	\$29,646
Child Support Officer II	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$53,009	\$19,291
Senior Child Support Officer	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$52,213	\$26,573
Child Support Officer II	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$52,044	\$26,537
Child Support Officer II	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$50,364	\$29,647
Child Support Officer II	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$49,489	\$30,548
Child Support Officer I	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$49,284	\$10,310
Child Support Officer II	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$46,793	\$17,907
Child Support Officer I	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$45,685	\$25,221
Child Support Officer I	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$45,615	\$9,330
Child Support Assistant	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$40,857	\$16,579
Child Support Assistant	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$39,417	\$16,882
Child Support Assistant	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$38,859	\$28,074
Administrative Clerk II	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$35,592	\$15,407
Senior Child Support Officer	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$34,448	\$5,836
Child Support Assistant	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$29,151	\$17,448
Child Support Assistant	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$27,695	\$25,542
Da Enforcement Officer - Extra Help	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$21,500	\$0
Support Services Supervisor	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$19,558	\$2,605
Child Support Officer II	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$16,262	\$8,174
Da Enforcement Officer - Extra Help	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$11,842	\$0
Administrative Clerk I - Extra Help	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$4,511	\$0
Child Support Officer II	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$2,112	\$171
Administrative Clerk I - Extra Help	Yolo County	Child Support Services	\$1,030	\$0